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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 18/01/2026 AFNITHA E M Edayappuram House, Adivadu, pallarimangalam, 
pallarimangalam, kothamangalam, 686671

 

2 18/01/2026 OMANA Kunnummel, P S 7 moonnam thodu, Kottappady, 
Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 686692

 

3 18/01/2026 Sheena 4/181 Puthenkudiyil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

4 18/01/2026 Noufal 6/207 A Vattakkudiyil, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

5 18/01/2026 Nisamol 6/207 A Vattakkudiyil, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

6 18/01/2026 Nabeesa 6/207A Vattakkudiyil, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

7 18/01/2026 Sophy Kanicheriyil, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681
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8 18/01/2026 Hafis Rasheed 6/187 Ottayil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

9 18/01/2026 Hshina 6/187 Ottayil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

10 18/01/2026 Rasheed 4/70 Ottayil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

11 18/01/2026 P T VARGHESE Parayil, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

12 18/01/2026 Ponnamma Narkalakottu, P S 9, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

13 18/01/2026 BAIJU N A Narakalakottu, P S 9, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

14 18/01/2026 Mohammed Basheer Parekkattu, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

15 18/01/2026 Ramla Parekkattu, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

16 18/01/2026 Jins T P Thombra, P S 3, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

17 18/01/2026 Tynice Jins Thombra, P S 3, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

18 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shahid 26/321 chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadm, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

19 18/01/2026 Mohammed Shafi 18/15 chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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20 18/01/2026 Preetha Panaparayil, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

21 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeeq 26/321A Chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

22 18/01/2026 Rukkiya 26/327 Chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

23 18/01/2026 Anoop Panaparayil, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

24 18/01/2026 Muhammed 26/326 Chalil, Vendivazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

25 18/01/2026 Kuriakose Karipanickal, P S 3, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

26 18/01/2026 Hajara 26/327 Chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

27 18/01/2026 Suma Karipanickal, P S 3, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

28 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sainudheen 26/327 Chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

29 18/01/2026 Ashif Muhammed 26/326 Chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

30 18/01/2026 Ammini Poochakara, P S 11, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

31 18/01/2026 Remani Poochakara, P S 11, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692
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32 18/01/2026 SALIHA 16/327 Chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

33 18/01/2026 Ratheesh Poochakara, P S 11, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

34 18/01/2026 Pareeth 26/329 Thanimolel, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

35 18/01/2026 Suhara 26/329 Thanimolel, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

36 18/01/2026 Sudheer 26/329 Thanimolel, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

37 18/01/2026 HUSNA ALIYAR Thanimolel, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

38 18/01/2026 BEEMA BASHEER Thanimol, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

39 18/01/2026 Reena Kongadan, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, Kuthukuzhy, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

40 18/01/2026 Noby Kongadan, Valiyapara, Kothamangalam, Kuthukuzhy, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

41 18/01/2026 Aleyamma Aalungal, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

42 18/01/2026 JOJI SHAJI Choodanmanayil, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

43 18/01/2026 Yeldo Joseph Aalungal, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692
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44 18/01/2026 Amina Puthiyathottil, Nellikuzhi, Eramalloor, Nellikuzhi, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

45 18/01/2026 Sini Aalungal, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

46 18/01/2026 RAHUL RAJENDRAN Parathandel, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

47 18/01/2026 Sujatha Purakkattu, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

48 18/01/2026 Safiya Thelayil, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

49 18/01/2026 Samuel Pallikudiyil, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

50 18/01/2026 Asokan Nedumpurathu, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

51 18/01/2026 Mary Pallikudiyil, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

52 18/01/2026 Anas Thelayil, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

53 18/01/2026 Bincy Nedumpurathu, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

54 18/01/2026 Benny Pallikkudiyil, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

55 18/01/2026 Asif Thelayil, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692
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56 18/01/2026 Jose P M Paingattukunnel, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

57 18/01/2026 Philomina Paingattukunnel, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

58 18/01/2026 Thankachan Paingattukunnel, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

59 18/01/2026 Aleema Mangalath, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

60 18/01/2026 Shaiju Eralil House, Substation,AiswariyaNagar, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

61 18/01/2026 ANAGHA K GOPI Koorikkamolel, Kozhippilly, Kothamangalam, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

62 18/01/2026 Yousf 18/360 Kurumattukudiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

63 18/01/2026 SHAHIRA Kurumattukudiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

64 18/01/2026 Abdul Latheef 18/360 Kurumattukudiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

65 18/01/2026 Mariyamma Eralil House, Substation,Aiswarya Nagar, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

66 18/01/2026 NEETHU RAJAN Thumbarathu, Kozhippilly, Kothamangalam, Kozhippilly, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

67 18/01/2026 Annakutty Mv Melbhagathu, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692
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68 18/01/2026 Aju K Mathew Melbhagathu, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

69 18/01/2026 SHUKKOOR K Y 26/360 Kurumattukudiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

70 18/01/2026 ELMY JOY Elmy Joy, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

71 18/01/2026 FASILA 26/352A Kurumattukudiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

72 18/01/2026 Ibrahim 26/233 A Kurumattukudiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

73 18/01/2026 Aleema 26/233 A Kurumattukudy, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

74 18/01/2026 Kuttappan Kolassery, Moonnamthodu PS 7, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

75 18/01/2026 SHEEJA 26/332 Kurumattukudiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

76 18/01/2026 Thampan Kolassery, Moonnamthodu , PS 7, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

77 18/01/2026 Anas 26/333A Kurumattukudy, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

78 18/01/2026 Valsala Kolassery, Monnam Thodu , PS 7, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

79 18/01/2026 Mymoonath Beevi 26/333A Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691
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80 18/01/2026 Saneesh Thampan Kolassery, Monnam Thodu , PS 7, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

81 18/01/2026 Ashly Jayson D Paul Madappillil, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

82 18/01/2026 Abbas Thottathikulam, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

83 18/01/2026 Najeeba Thottathikulam, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

84 18/01/2026 SALIM K A Kanjirakodan, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

85 18/01/2026 Sainaba Kanjirakodan, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

86 18/01/2026 ALAN JOSEPH Vazhapillikunnel, Cheenikuzhi, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

87 18/01/2026 ANNA JOSEPH Vazhapillikunnel, Cheenikuzhi, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

88 18/01/2026 Jerin Baby Cheriambanattu, Kallumala, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

89 18/01/2026 Somi Cheriambanattu, Kallumala, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

90 18/01/2026 P A NASSAR Pullikudy, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

91 18/01/2026 Sabitha Pullikudy, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692
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92 18/01/2026 Akber Ali Appadath, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

93 18/01/2026 Rushda Appadath, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

94 18/01/2026 Suneer Pattammavudy, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

95 18/01/2026 Ninciya Mol Pattammavudy, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


